P
R
E
C
IS
IO
N
H

D-4990 628
Model No. Finishes
HOW TO ORDER D–4990/D–4990T
D-4990 – standard arm (push side)
D-4990T – track arm (pull side)
CL2248 – push plate mounting post– silver
CL2247 – push plate mounting post– black
CL2249 – push plate mounting post– bronze
CL2216 – 6" round push plate– stainless steel
CL4163 – 4 1/2" square push plate– stainless steel
CL2055 – 1 1/2" x 4 1/2" jamb plate– stainless steel
CL2025 – touchless plate
CL4485 – radio control receiver
CL4490 – radio control transmitter
PS490 – power supply
314066 – signage kit
CL2212 – push plate package
CL2248
Accessories
page 10 & 11page 5
Example: D-4990 Low Energy Operator x 628 finish.
2-CL2216-6" round push plates
D-4990 Standard Arm (PUSH Side)
• 6 5/8" (168mm) Maximum Reveal
D-4990T Track Arm (PULL Side)
• 1/8" (3mm) Maximum Reveal
5OWER OPERATOR
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
A
P
P
L
IC
A
T
IO
N
SSTANDARD APPLICATIONS
D-4990 Push side
D-4990T Pull side
For complete detailed drawings visit www.stanleytemplates.com
For complete detailed drawings visit www.stanleytemplates.com
Operation:
• When exit device is dogged low energy operator can
be activated by external actuator
• When exit device is locked (Not Dogged) all actuators are
disabled (Ex: After hours at a school or library)
• Recommended dual vestibule actuator will re-open internal
or external doors (Ex: Student waiting for parent pick-up)
Material:
• 2 Precision Low Energy Operators
• 2 Precision Actuators (Internal, External)
• 1 CL2388 Precision Dual Vestibule Push Plate
(Recommended)
• Optional Precision Interior Vestibule Actuator
• Precision Exit Device with Cylinder Dogging
• Stanley Power Transfer Hinge
• 1 Precision Exit Dummy Trim
D-4990 Low Energy Operator with Vestibule
Vestibule
6 LOW ENERGY PO
T
Y